@ PHILADELPHIA

DATE OPPONENT/EVENT

Mon,Nov18 Colorado Avalanche
Mon, Nov 18 Morning Skate

Tues, Nov 19 Practice

Wed, Nov 20  Carolina Hurricanes

Wed, Nov 20 Morning Skate
Thurs, Nov 21 Day Off
Fri, Nov 22 Practice
Sat, Nov 23 Chicago Blackhawks
Sun, Nov 24 Practice

Mon, Nov 25 Vegas Golden Knights
Mon, Nov 25 Morning Skate

/114

LOGATION

Wells Fargo Center
Flyers Training Center
Flyers Training Center

Wells Fargo Center

Flyers Training Center

Flyers Training Center
Wells Fargo Center
Flyers Training Center

Wells Fargo Center

Flyers Training Center

PRACTICE/GAME TIME

7:00 pm
10:30 am
12:00 pm
7:30 pm
10:30 am

11:00 am
1:00 pm
12:00 pm
7:00 pm
10:30 am

INFORMATION

NBCSP+ /93.3 WMMR

NBCSP / 93.3 WMMR

NBCSP / 97.5 The Fanatic

NBCSP / 97.5 The Fanatic



