



DATE	OPPONENT/EVENT	LOCATION	PRACTICE/GAME TIME	INFORMATION
Mon, Nov 18	Colorado Avalanche	Wells Fargo Center	7:00 pm	NBCSP+/93.3 WMMR
Mon, Nov 18	Morning Skate	Flyers Training Center	10:30 am	
Tues, Nov 19	Practice	Flyers Training Center	12:00 pm	
Wed, Nov 20	Carolina Hurricanes	Wells Fargo Center	7:30 pm	NBCSP / 93.3 WMMR
Wed, Nov 20	Morning Skate	Flyers Training Center	10:30 am	
Thurs, Nov 21	Day Off			
Fri, Nov 22	Practice	Flyers Training Center	11:00 am	
Sat, Nov 23	Chicago Blackhawks	Wells Fargo Center	1:00 pm	NBCSP / 97.5 The Fanatic
Sun, Nov 24	Practice	Flyers Training Center	12:00 pm	
Mon, Nov 25	Vegas Golden Knights	Wells Fargo Center	7:00 pm	NBCSP / 97.5 The Fanatic
Mon, Nov 25	Morning Skate	Flyers Training Center	10:30 am	